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Women / 4 / 12b
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Lor872
OGC

9.750 9.650 9.6259.375 38.400
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Maria Schwabe726
Salto

9.500 8.750 9.2759.350 36.875
2 12T 3 2 2 

2 

Maya Konkel781
Ultimate

8.900 9.225 9.0509.475 36.650
6 5 1 5 3 

3 

Haven Bader773
Ultimate

9.100 9.500 9.2008.675 36.475
4 2 10 3 4 

4 

Tammy Thong650
Midwest

8.925 9.375 9.0008.975 36.275
5 4 5T 6 5 

5 

Madison Wilson787
Ultimate

9.275 9.450 8.5008.700 35.925
3 3 9 14 6 

6 

Ava Tilly481
Air Force

8.375 9.000 8.9009.175 35.450
12 9T 4 7 7 

7 

Brianna Iwinski638
Midwest

8.650 9.075 9.1008.600 35.425
8 8 11 4 8 

8 

Kaylin Nelson749
Starz

8.725 9.000 8.7258.750 35.200
7 9T 8 11 9 

9 

Ava Roy915
Scamps

8.525 9.175 8.8008.050 34.550
10 7 15T 8T 10 

10 

Rachael Cooper768
Tri County 

8.250 8.575 8.7008.975 34.500
15 14 5T 12 11 

11 

Ava Lane510
Badger

8.450 9.200 8.4508.150 34.250
11 6 14 15T 12T

12T

Ava Zupan-Walsh555
Gymfinity

8.350 8.750 8.8008.350 34.250
13T 12T 13 8T 12T

12T

Lucille Cranley500
Badger

8.575 8.275 8.4508.925 34.225
9 16T 7 15T 14 

14 

Ella Pringle565
Infinite

8.350 8.275 8.7758.500 33.900
13T 16T 12 10 15 

15 

Madeline Muehr492
Altius

8.225 8.875 8.6008.050 33.750
16 11 15T 13 16 

16 

Reese Quirt548
GymSport

8.150 8.525 8.4507.600 32.725
17 15 17 15T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Wildcard Gymnastics - WI


